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BCROCKETT
Text Box


Bullock, C. Gregory

HEA 3000.12E - HEALTH & EXERCISE FOR A NEW LIFESTYLE

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.08
1 - Excellent 11 91.70%
2 - Very Good 1 8.30%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.25
1 - Excellent 10 83.30%
2 - Very Good 1 8.30%
3 - Good 1 8.30%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.50
1 - Excellent 8 66.70%
2 - Very Good 2 16.70%
3 - Good 2 16.70%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.67
1 - Excellent 7 58.30%
2 - Very Good 2 16.70%
3 - Good 3 25.00%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.42
1 - Excellent 7 58.30%
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BCROCKETT
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2 - Very Good 5 41.70%
6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.42
1 - Excellent 8 66.70%
2 - Very Good 3 25.00%
3 - Good 1 8.30%
7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.67
1 - Excellent 6 50.00%
2 - Very Good 4 33.30%
3 - Good 2 16.70%
8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.58
1 - Excellent 6 50.00%
2 - Very Good 5 41.70%
3 - Good 1 8.30%
9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.42
1 - Excellent 9 75.00%
2 - Very Good 1 8.30%
3 - Good 2 16.70%
10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term
1-Yes 12 100.00%
11 - | attended community/junior college
1-Yes 6 50.00%
2-No 6 50.00%
12 - Please indicate gender
1-Female 6 50.00%
2 - Male 6 50.00%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.67
1-A 6 50.00%
2-B 5 41.70%
4-D 1 8.30%

Bullock, C. Gregory - HEA 3000.12E - HEALTH & EXERCISE FOR A NEW LIFESTYLE Evaluation Count: 12

Page 29 of 264



HEA 3000.14E - HEALTH & EXERCISE FOR A NEW LIFESTYLE

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.38
1 - Excellent 12 75.00%
2 - Very Good 2 12.50%
3 - Good 2 12.50%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.44
1 - Excellent 11 68.80%
2 - Very Good 3 18.80%
3 - Good 2 12.50%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.50
1 - Excellent 11 68.80%
2 - Very Good 2 12.50%
3 - Good 3 18.80%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.56
1 - Excellent 10 62.50%
2 - Very Good 3 18.80%
3 - Good 3 18.80%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.38
1 - Excellent 13 81.30%
3 - Good 3 18.80%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.38
1 - Excellent 13 81.30%
3 - Good 3 18.80%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.63
1 - Excellent 10 62.50%
2 - Very Good 2 12.50%
3 - Good 4 25.00%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.56
1 - Excellent 10 62.50%
2 - Very Good 3 18.80%
3 - Good 3 18.80%
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9 - Meets class on time and for the full period

Average: 1.50

1 - Excellent 11 68.80%

2 - Very Good 2 12.50%

3 - Good 3 18.80%
10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1-Yes 16 100.00%
11 - | attended community/junior college

1-Yes 13 81.30%

2-No 3 18.80%
12 - Please indicate gender

1-Female 7 43.80%

2 - Male 9 56.30%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.56

1-A 7 43.80%

2-B 9 56.30%

Bullock, C. Gregory - HEA 3000.14E - HEALTH & EXERCISE FOR A NEW LIFESTYLE Evaluation Count: 16
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PED 4360.10E - TESTS AND MEASUREMENTS IN PHYSICAL EDUCATION

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.27
1 - Excellent 81.80%
2 - Very Good 9.10%
3 - Good 9.10%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.27
1 - Excellent 81.80%
2 - Very Good 9.10%
3 - Good 9.10%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.27
1 - Excellent 81.80%
2 - Very Good 9.10%
3 - Good 9.10%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.27
1 - Excellent 81.80%
2 - Very Good 9.10%
3 - Good 9.10%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.36
1 - Excellent 72.70%
2 - Very Good 18.20%
3 - Good 9.10%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.36
1 - Excellent 72.70%
2 - Very Good 18.20%
3 - Good 9.10%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.45
1 - Excellent 63.60%
2 - Very Good 27.30%
3 - Good 9.10%
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8 - Seems to care about students' learning

Average: 1.27

1 - Excellent 9 81.80%
2 - Very Good 1 9.10%
3 - Good 1 9.10%
9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.45
1 - Excellent 7 63.60%
2 - Very Good 3 27.30%
3 - Good 1 9.10%
10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term
1-Yes 11 100.00%
11 - | attended community/junior college
1-Yes 7 63.60%
2-No 4 36.40%
12 - Please indicate gender
1-Female 6 54.50%
2 - Male 5 45.50%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 2.00
1-A 3 27.30%
2-B 5 45.50%
3-C 3 27.30%

Bullock, C. Gregory - PED 4360.10E - TESTS AND MEASUREMENTS IN PHYSICAL EDUCATION Evaluation Count: 11

PED 4370.10E - PHYSICAL EDUCATION FOR THE EXCEPTIONAL CHILD

1 - Prepares well for class

Average: 1.45

1 - Excellent 8 72.70%
2 - Very Good 1 9.10%
3 - Good 2 18.20%
2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.27
1 - Excellent 9 81.80%
2 - Very Good 1 9.10%
3 - Good 1 9.10%
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3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.45
1 - Excellent 8 72.70%
2 - Very Good 1 9.10%
3 - Good 2 18.20%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.36
1 - Excellent 9 81.80%
3 - Good 2 18.20%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.45
1 - Excellent 8 72.70%
2 - Very Good 1 9.10%
3 - Good 2 18.20%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.45
1 - Excellent 8 72.70%
2 - Very Good 1 9.10%
3 - Good 2 18.20%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.45
1 - Excellent 7 63.60%
2 - Very Good 3 27.30%
3 - Good 1 9.10%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.36
1 - Excellent 8 72.70%
2 - Very Good 2 18.20%
3 - Good 1 9.10%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.45
1 - Excellent 7 63.60%
2 - Very Good 3 27.30%
3 - Good 1 9.10%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term
1-Yes 11 100.00%

11 - | attended community/junior college
1-Yes 8 72.70%
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2-No 3 27.30%
12 - Please indicate gender
1-Female 7 63.60%
2 - Male 4 36.40%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 2.27
1-A 4 36.40%
2-B 2 18.20%
3-C 3 27.30%
4-D 2 18.20%

Bullock, C. Gregory - PED 4370.10E - PHYSICAL EDUCATION FOR THE EXCEPTIONAL CHILD Evaluation Count: 11
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1 - Female 7 100.00%

Chisolm, Sametra D.
EDL 7020.41E - ETHICAL ISSUES IN ADMINISTRATION

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.22
1 - Excellent 7 77.80%
2 - Very Good 2 22.20%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.22
1 - Excellent 7 77.80%
2 - Very Good 2 22.20%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.22
1 - Excellent 7 77.80%
2 - Very Good 2 22.20%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.22
1 - Excellent 7 77.80%
2 - Very Good 2 22.20%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.33
1 - Excellent 6 66.70%
2 - Very Good 3 33.30%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 9 100.00%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.22
1 - Excellent 7 77.80%
2 - Very Good 2 22.20%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.22

1 - Excellent 7 77.80%
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2 - Very Good 2 22.20%
9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.11
1 - Excellent 8 88.90%
2 - Very Good 1 11.10%
10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term
1-Yes 9 100.00%
11 - | attended community/junior college
1-Yes 5 55.60%
2-No 4 44.40%
12 - Please indicate gender
1 - Female 8 88.90%
2 - Male 1 11.10%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.33
1-A 7 77.80%
2-B 1 11.10%
3-C 1 11.10%

Chisolm, Sametra D. - EDL 7020.41E - ETHICAL ISSUES IN ADMINISTRATION Evaluation Count: 9
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BCROCKETT
Text Box


Conner, Cassandra G.
EDL 7020.40E - ETHICAL ISSUES IN ADMINISTRATION

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.17
1 - Excellent 11 91.70%
3 - Good 1 8.30%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.17
1 - Excellent 11 91.70%
3 - Good 1 8.30%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.25
1 - Excellent 10 83.30%
2 - Very Good 1 8.30%
3 - Good 1 8.30%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.17
1 - Excellent 11 91.70%
3 - Good 1 8.30%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.17
1 - Excellent 11 91.70%
3 - Good 1 8.30%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.17
1 - Excellent 11 91.70%
3 - Good 1 8.30%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.17
1 - Excellent 11 91.70%
3 - Good 1 8.30%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.25
1 - Excellent 10 83.30%
2 - Very Good 1 8.30%
3 - Good 1 8.30%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.17
1 - Excellent 11 91.70%
3 - Good 1 8.30%
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10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1-Yes 12 100.00%
11 - | attended community/junior college
1-Yes 8 66.70%
2-No 4 33.30%
12 - Please indicate gender
1-Female 9 75.00%
2 - Male 3 25.00%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.08
1-A 11 91.70%
2-B 1 8.30%

Conner, Cassandra G. - EDL 7020.40E - ETHICAL ISSUES IN ADMINISTRATION Evaluation Count: 12

Page 44 of 264


BCROCKETT
Text Box


Cox, BenE.
EDU 6400.41E - CURRICULA PLANNING

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.20
1 - Excellent 12 80.00%
2 - Very Good 3 20.00%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.27
1 - Excellent 11 73.30%
2 - Very Good 4 26.70%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.33
1 - Excellent 11 73.30%
2 - Very Good 3 20.00%
3 - Good 1 6.70%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.33
1 - Excellent 10 66.70%
2 - Very Good 5 33.30%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.40
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Text Box


1 - Excellent 10 66.70%
2 - Very Good 4 26.70%
3 - Good 1 6.70%
6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.27
1 - Excellent 11 73.30%
2 - Very Good 4 26.70%
7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.40
1 - Excellent 10 66.70%
2 - Very Good 4 26.70%
3 - Good 1 6.70%
8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.33
1 - Excellent 10 66.70%
2 - Very Good 5 33.30%
9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.27
1 - Excellent 11 73.30%
2 - Very Good 4 26.70%
10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term
1-Yes 15 100.00%
11 - | attended community/junior college
1-Yes 10 66.70%
2-No 5 33.30%
12 - Please indicate gender
1 - Female 12 80.00%
2 - Male 3 20.00%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.40
1-A 11 73.30%
2-B 3 20.00%
4-D 1 6.70%

Cox, Ben E. - EDU 6400.41E - CURRICULA PLANNING Evaluation Count: 15

EDU 6400.43E - CURRICULA PLANNING
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1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.21
1 - Excellent 11 78.60%
2 - Very Good 3 21.40%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.21
1 - Excellent 11 78.60%
2 - Very Good 3 21.40%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.29
1 - Excellent 11 78.60%
2 - Very Good 2 14.30%
3 - Good 1 7.10%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.43
1 - Excellent 10 71.40%
2 - Very Good 2 14.30%
3 - Good 2 14.30%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.29
1 - Excellent 11 78.60%
2 - Very Good 2 14.30%
3 - Good 1 7.10%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.36
1 - Excellent 11 78.60%
2 - Very Good 1 7.10%
3 - Good 2 14.30%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.43
1 - Excellent 9 64.30%
2 - Very Good 4 28.60%
3 - Good 1 7.10%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.29
1 - Excellent 11 78.60%
2 - Very Good 2 14.30%
3 - Good 1 7.10%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.07
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1 - Excellent 13 92.90%

2 - Very Good 1 7.10%
10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1-Yes 14 100.00%
11 - | attended community/junior college

1-Yes 12 85.70%

2-No 2 14.30%
12 - Please indicate gender

1 - Female 9 64.30%

2 - Male 5 35.70%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.14

1-A 12 85.70%

2-B 2 14.30%

Cox, Ben E. - EDU 6400.43E - CURRICULA PLANNING Evaluation Count: 14

Donohue, Monica Cooper
EDU 6250.40E - TECHNOLOGY IN EDUCATION

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 6 100.00%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 6 100.00%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 6 100.00%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 6 100.00%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 6 100.00%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 6 100.00%
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7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email

Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent 6 100.00%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 6 100.00%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 6 100.00%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term
1-Yes 6 100.00%

11 - | attended community/junior college
1-Yes 5 83.30%
2-No 1 16.70%

12 - Please indicate gender
1 - Female 6 100.00%

13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.83
1-A 3 50.00%
2-B 2 33.30%

Donohue, Monica Cooper - EDU 6250.40E - TECHNOLOGY IN EDUCATION Evaluation Count: 6
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EDU 6090.40E - SCIENCE IN THE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

1 - Prepares well for class

Average: 1.90

1 - Excellent 5 50.00%
2 - Very Good 2 20.00%
3 - Good 2 20.00%
4 - Fair 1 10.00%
2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.80
1 - Excellent 5 50.00%
2 - Very Good 3 30.00%
3 - Good 1 10.00%
4 - Fair 1 10.00%
3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 2.10
1 - Excellent 4 40.00%
2 - Very Good 3 30.00%
3 - Good 1 10.00%
4 - Fair 2 20.00%
4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.90
1 - Excellent 4 40.00%
2 - Very Good 3 30.00%
3 - Good 3 30.00%
5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.90
1 - Excellent 4 40.00%
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2 - Very Good 4 40.00%

3 - Good 1 10.00%

4 - Fair 1 10.00%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities

1 - Excellent 5 50.00%
2 - Very Good 3 30.00%
3 - Good 1 10.00%
4 - Fair 1 10.00%

Average: 1.80

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email

1 - Excellent 4 40.00%
2 - Very Good 5 50.00%
3 - Good 1 10.00%

Average: 1.70

8 - Seems to care about students' learning

1 - Excellent 4 40.00%
2 - Very Good 2 20.00%
3 - Good 4 40.00%

Average: 2.00

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period

1 - Excellent 6 60.00%
2 - Very Good 2 20.00%
3 - Good 1 10.00%
4 - Fair 1 10.00%

Average: 1.70

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1-Yes 10 100.00%

11 - | attended community/junior college

1-Yes 8 80.00%

2-No 2 20.00%

12 - Please indicate gender

1 - Female 7 70.00%

2 - Male 3 30.00%

13 - Grade | expect to make in this course

1-A 6 60.00%
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30.00%

10.00%

Downing, Allison - EDU 6090.40E - SCIENCE IN THE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Evaluation Count: 10

EDU 6200.42E - TEACHER AS RESEARCHER

1 - Prepares well for class

Average: 2.27

1 - Excellent 4 26.70%
2 - Very Good 4 26.70%
3 - Good 6 40.00%
4 - Fair 1 6.70%
2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 2.33
1 - Excellent 4 26.70%
2 - Very Good 4 26.70%
3 - Good 5 33.30%
4 - Fair 2 13.30%
3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 2.87
1 - Excellent 3 20.00%
2 - Very Good 2 13.30%
3 - Good 4 26.70%
4 - Fair 6 40.00%
4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 2.73
1 - Excellent 4 26.70%
2 - Very Good 2 13.30%
3 - Good 3 20.00%
4 - Fair 6 40.00%
5 - Encourages discussion Average: 2.40
1 - Excellent 3 20.00%
2 - Very Good 5 33.30%
3 - Good 5 33.30%
4 - Fair 2 13.30%
6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 2.67
1 - Excellent 1 6.70%
2 - Very Good 7 46.70%
3 - Good 3 20.00%
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4 - Fair 4 26.70%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 2.33
1 - Excellent 5 33.30%
2 - Very Good 3 20.00%
3 - Good 4 26.70%
4 - Fair 3 20.00%
8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 2.47
1 - Excellent 4 26.70%
2 - Very Good 2 13.30%
3 - Good 7 46.70%
4 - Fair 2 13.30%
9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 2.07
1 - Excellent 6 40.00%
2 - Very Good 4 26.70%
3 - Good 3 20.00%
4 - Fair 2 13.30%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1-Yes 15 100.00%

11 - | attended community/junior college

1-Yes 13 86.70%

2-No 2 13.30%

12 - Please indicate gender

1 - Female 14 93.30%
2 - Male 1 6.70%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 2.29
1-A 2 14.30%
2-B 7 50.00%
3-C 4 28.60%
4-D 1 7.10%

Downing, Allison - EDU 6200.42E - TEACHER AS RESEARCHER Evaluation Count: 14
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Graves, Nancy Denise
EDU 6250.42E - TECHNOLOGY IN EDUCATION

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.17
1 - Excellent 5 83.30%
2 - Very Good 1 16.70%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.33
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1 - Excellent 5 83.30%

3 - Good 1 16.70%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.50
1 - Excellent 4 66.70%
2 - Very Good 1 16.70%
3 - Good 1 16.70%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.67
1 - Excellent 4 66.70%
2 - Very Good 1 16.70%
4 - Fair 1 16.70%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.67
1 - Excellent 4 66.70%
2 - Very Good 1 16.70%
4 - Fair 1 16.70%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.33
1 - Excellent 4 66.70%
2 - Very Good 2 33.30%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 6 100.00%

8 - Seems to care about students’ learning Average: 1.17
1 - Excellent 5 83.30%
2 - Very Good 1 16.70%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent 6 100.00%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1-Yes 6 100.00%

11 - | attended community/junior college

1-Yes 5 83.30%

2-No 1 16.70%
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12 - Please indicate gender

1-Female 2 33.30%
2 - Male 4 66.70%

13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.00
1-A 6 100.00%

Graves, Nancy Denise - EDU 6250.42E - TECHNOLOGY IN EDUCATION Evaluation Count: 6
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EDU 5740.84E - READING IN THE MIDDLE AND SECONDARY SCHOOL

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.57
1 - Excellent 5 71.40%
3 - Good 2 28.60%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.43
1 - Excellent 5 71.40%
2 - Very Good 1 14.30%
3 - Good 1 14.30%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.57
1 - Excellent 5 71.40%
3 - Good 2 28.60%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.43
1 - Excellent 5 71.40%
2 - Very Good 1 14.30%
3 - Good 1 14.30%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.43
1 - Excellent 5 71.40%
2 - Very Good 1 14.30%
3 - Good 1 14.30%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 2.00
1 - Excellent 4 57.10%
3 - Good 2 28.60%
4 - Fair 1 14.30%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.71
1 - Excellent 5 71.40%
3 - Good 1 14.30%
4 - Fair 1 14.30%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.43
1 - Excellent 5 71.40%
2 - Very Good 1 14.30%
3 - Good 1 14.30%
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9 - Meets class on time and for the full period

Average: 1.43

1 - Excellent 5 71.40%

2 - Very Good 1 14.30%

3 - Good 1 14.30%
10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1-Yes 7 100.00%
11 - | attended community/junior college

1-Yes 6 85.70%

2-No 1 14.30%
12 - Please indicate gender

1-Female 6 85.70%

2 - Male 1 14.30%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.14

1-A 6 85.70%

2-B 1 14.30%

Hanson, Susan Melony - EDU 5740.84E - READING IN THE MIDDLE AND SECONDARY SCHOOL Evaluation Count: 7

EDU 6360.80E - READING AND WRITING ACROSS THE CURRICULUM

1 - Prepares well for class

Average: 2.00

1 - Excellent 3 42.90%
2 - Very Good 2 28.60%
3 - Good 1 14.30%
4 - Fair 1 14.30%
2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.86
1 - Excellent 3 42.90%
2 - Very Good 2 28.60%
3 - Good 2 28.60%
3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 2.00
1 - Excellent 3 42.90%
2 - Very Good 2 28.60%
3 - Good 1 14.30%
4 - Fair 1 14.30%
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4 - Stimulates interest in the subject

1 - Excellent 3 42.90%
2 - Very Good 3 42.90%
3 - Good 1 14.30%

Average: 1.71

5 - Encourages discussion

1 - Excellent 4 57.10%
2 - Very Good 2 28.60%
3 - Good 1 14.30%

Average: 1.57

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities

1 - Excellent 3 42.90%
2 - Very Good 1 14.30%
3 - Good 2 28.60%
4 - Fair 1 14.30%

Average: 2.14

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email

1 - Excellent 3 42.90%
2 - Very Good 1 14.30%
3 - Good 2 28.60%
4 - Fair 1 14.30%

Average: 2.14

8 - Seems to care about students' learning

1 - Excellent 3 42.90%
2 - Very Good 2 28.60%
3 - Good 1 14.30%
4 - Fair 1 14.30%

Average: 2.00

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period

1 - Excellent 4 57.10%
2 - Very Good 2 28.60%
3 - Good 1 14.30%

Average: 1.57

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1-Yes 7 100.00%

11 - | attended community/junior college

1-Yes 6 85.70%

2-No 1 14.30%
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12 - Please indicate gender

1-Female 5 71.40%
2 - Male 2 28.60%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.71
1-A 3 42.90%
2-B 3 42.90%
3-C 1 14.30%

Hanson, Susan Melony - EDU 6360.80E - READING AND WRITING ACROSS THE CURRICULUM Evaluation Count: 7

EDU 6400.84E - CURRICULA PLANNING

1 - Prepares well for class

Average: 1.75

1 - Excellent 13 65.00%
2 - Very Good 2 10.00%
3 - Good 2 10.00%
4 - Fair 3 15.00%
2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.65
1 - Excellent 14 70.00%
2 - Very Good 1 5.00%
3 - Good 3 15.00%
4 - Fair 2 10.00%
3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.85
1 - Excellent 10 50.00%
2 - Very Good 5 25.00%
3 - Good 3 15.00%
4 - Fair 2 10.00%
4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.75
1 - Excellent 11 55.00%
2 - Very Good 4 20.00%
3 - Good 4 20.00%
4 - Fair 1 5.00%
5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.60
1 - Excellent 14 70.00%
2 - Very Good 1 5.00%
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3 - Good 4 20.00%

4 - Fair 1 5.00%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities

1 - Excellent 9 45.00%
2 - Very Good 5 25.00%
3 - Good 4 20.00%
4 - Fair 2 10.00%

Average: 1.95

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email

1 - Excellent 12 60.00%
2 - Very Good 3 15.00%
3 - Good 4 20.00%
4 - Fair 1 5.00%

Average: 1.70

8 - Seems to care about students' learning

1 - Excellent 11 55.00%
2 - Very Good 4 20.00%
3 - Good 4 20.00%
4 - Fair 1 5.00%

Average: 1.75

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period

1 - Excellent 13 65.00%
2 - Very Good 3 15.00%
3 - Good 4 20.00%

Average: 1.55

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1-Yes 20 100.00%

11 - | attended community/junior college

1-Yes 15 75.00%

2-No 5 25.00%

12 - Please indicate gender

1 - Female 19 95.00%

2 - Male 1 5.00%

13 - Grade | expect to make in this course

1-A 18 90.00%
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2-B 1 5.00%

4-D 1 5.00%

Hanson, Susan Melony - EDU 6400.84E - CURRICULA PLANNING Evaluation Count: 20
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Harrison, James M.

EDL 6350.80E - PRACTICUM AND INTERNSHIP Il

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.63
1 - Excellent 62.50%
2 - Very Good 12.50%
3 - Good 25.00%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.50
1 - Excellent 62.50%
2 - Very Good 25.00%
3 - Good 12.50%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.50
1 - Excellent 62.50%
2 - Very Good 25.00%
3 - Good 12.50%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.50
1 - Excellent 62.50%
2 - Very Good 25.00%
3 - Good 12.50%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.63
1 - Excellent 62.50%
2 - Very Good 12.50%
3 - Good 25.00%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.63
1 - Excellent 62.50%
2 - Very Good 12.50%
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3 - Good 2 25.00%
7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.50
1 - Excellent 5 62.50%
2 - Very Good 2 25.00%
3 - Good 1 12.50%
8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.38
1 - Excellent 6 75.00%
2 - Very Good 1 12.50%
3 - Good 1 12.50%
9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.63
1 - Excellent 5 62.50%
2 - Very Good 1 12.50%
3 - Good 2 25.00%
10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term
1-Yes 7 87.50%
2-No 1 12.50%
11 - | attended community/junior college
1-Yes 8 100.00%
12 - Please indicate gender
1 - Female 4 50.00%
2 - Male 4 50.00%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.00
1-A 8 100.00%

Harrison, James M. - EDL 6350.80E - PRACTICUM AND INTERNSHIP lll Evaluation Count: 8

Page 79 of 264


BCROCKETT
Text Box


Hartfield, Joseph D.
HEA 2400.11E - NUTRITION AND DIET THERAPY

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.25
1 - Excellent 6 75.00%
2 - Very Good 2 25.00%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.13
1 - Excellent 7 87.50%
2 - Very Good 1 12.50%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.13
1 - Excellent 7 87.50%
2 - Very Good 1 12.50%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.13
1 - Excellent 7 87.50%
2 - Very Good 1 12.50%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.13
1 - Excellent 7 87.50%
2 - Very Good 1 12.50%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 8 100.00%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.00
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1 - Excellent 8 100.00%
8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.13
1 - Excellent 7 87.50%
2 - Very Good 1 12.50%
9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 8 100.00%
10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term
1-Yes 8 100.00%
11 - | attended community/junior college
1-Yes 8 100.00%
12 - Please indicate gender
1-Female 7 87.50%
2 - Male 1 12.50%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.75
1-A 4 50.00%
2-B 2 25.00%
3-C 2 25.00%

Hartfield, Joseph D. - HEA 2400.11E - NUTRITION AND DIET THERAPY Evaluation Count: 8

HEA 2400.18E - NUTRITION AND DIET THERAPY

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.18
1 - Excellent 9 81.80%
2 - Very Good 2 18.20%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.18
1 - Excellent 9 81.80%
2 - Very Good 2 18.20%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.09
1 - Excellent 10 90.90%
2 - Very Good 1 9.10%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.18
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1 - Excellent 10 90.90%

3 - Good 1 9.10%

5 - Encourages discussion

1 - Excellent 10 90.90%

2 - Very Good 1 9.10%

Average: 1.09

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities

1 - Excellent 10 90.90%

3 - Good 1 9.10%

Average: 1.18

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email

1 - Excellent 9 81.80%
3 - Good 1 9.10%
4 - Fair 1 9.10%

Average: 1.45

8 - Seems to care about students' learning

1 - Excellent 9 81.80%

3 - Good 2 18.20%

Average: 1.36

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period

1 - Excellent 11 100.00%

Average: 1.00

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1-Yes 11 100.00%

11 - | attended community/junior college

1-Yes 7 63.60%

2-No 4 36.40%

12 - Please indicate gender

1 - Female 9 81.80%

2 - Male 2 18.20%

13 - Grade | expect to make in this course

1-A 4 36.40%
2-B 6 54.50%
3-C 1 9.10%
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Hartfield, Joseph D. - HEA 2400.18E - NUTRITION AND DIET THERAPY Evaluation Count: 11

HEA 3000.13E - HEALTH & EXERCISE FOR A NEW LIFESTYLE

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.60
1 - Excellent 9 60.00%
2 - Very Good 3 20.00%
3 - Good 3 20.00%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.60
1 - Excellent 9 60.00%
2 - Very Good 3 20.00%
3 - Good 3 20.00%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.67
1 - Excellent 9 60.00%
2 - Very Good 2 13.30%
3 - Good 4 26.70%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.73
1 - Excellent 9 60.00%
2 - Very Good 3 20.00%
3 - Good 1 6.70%
4 - Fair 2 13.30%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.80
1 - Excellent 9 60.00%
2 - Very Good 2 13.30%
3 - Good 2 13.30%
4 - Fair 2 13.30%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.60
1 - Excellent 9 60.00%
2 - Very Good 3 20.00%
3 - Good 3 20.00%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.60
1 - Excellent 9 60.00%
2 - Very Good 3 20.00%
3 - Good 3 20.00%
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8 - Seems to care about students' learning

Average: 1.73

1 - Excellent 9 60.00%
2 - Very Good 2 13.30%
3 - Good 3 20.00%
4 - Fair 1 6.70%
9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.60
1 - Excellent 10 66.70%
2 - Very Good 2 13.30%
3 - Good 2 13.30%
4 - Fair 1 6.70%
10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term
1-Yes 15 100.00%
11 - | attended community/junior college
1-Yes 9 60.00%
2-No 6 40.00%
12 - Please indicate gender
1-Female 8 53.30%
2 - Male 7 46.70%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.53
1-A 8 53.30%
2-B 6 40.00%
3-C 1 6.70%

Hartfield, Joseph D. - HEA 3000.13E - HEALTH & EXERCISE FOR A NEW LIFESTYLE Evaluation Count: 15

PED 3300.10E - THE THEORY/PRACTICE-COACHING FOOTBALL

1 - Prepares well for class

1 - Excellent 10 71.40%
2 - Very Good 2 14.30%
3 - Good 1 7.10%
4 - Fair 1 7.10%

Average: 1.50

2 - Demonstrates professional competence

1 - Excellent 9 64.30%

2 - Very Good 2 14.30%
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3 - Good 3 21.40%
3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.57
1 - Excellent 9 64.30%
2 - Very Good 2 14.30%
3 - Good 3 21.40%
4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.43
1 - Excellent 10 71.40%
2 - Very Good 2 14.30%
3 - Good 2 14.30%
5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.57
1 - Excellent 10 71.40%
3 - Good 4 28.60%
6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.57
1 - Excellent 10 71.40%
2 - Very Good 1 7.10%
3 - Good 2 14.30%
4 - Fair 1 7.10%
7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.86
1 - Excellent 8 57.10%
2 - Very Good 2 14.30%
3 - Good 2 14.30%
4 - Fair 2 14.30%
8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.57
1 - Excellent 10 71.40%
2 - Very Good 1 7.10%
3 - Good 2 14.30%
4 - Fair 1 7.10%
9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.50
1 - Excellent 10 71.40%
2 - Very Good 1 7.10%
3 - Good 3 21.40%
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10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1-Yes 14 100.00%

11 - | attended community/junior college

1-Yes 13 92.90%

2-No 1 7.10%

12 - Please indicate gender

1 - Female 4 28.60%

2 - Male 10 71.40%

13 - Grade | expect to make in this course

1-A 11 78.60%

2-B 3 21.40%

Average:

1.21

Hartfield, Joseph D. - PED 3300.10E - THE THEORY/PRACTICE-COACHING FOOTBALL Evaluation Count: 14

PED 4330.10E - ORGANIZATION & ADMINISTRATION OF PHYSICAL EDU.

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.21
1 - Excellent 11 78.60%
2 - Very Good 3 21.40%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.14
1 - Excellent 12 85.70%
2 - Very Good 2 14.30%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.14
1 - Excellent 12 85.70%
2 - Very Good 2 14.30%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.29
1 - Excellent 10 71.40%
2 - Very Good 4 28.60%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.29
1 - Excellent 10 71.40%
2 - Very Good 4 28.60%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.14

1 - Excellent 12 85.70%
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2 - Very Good 2

14.30%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email

Average: 1.21

1 - Excellent 11 78.60%
2 - Very Good 3 21.40%
8 - Seems to care about students’ learning Average: 1.21
1 - Excellent 11 78.60%
2 - Very Good 3 21.40%
9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.29
1 - Excellent 11 78.60%
2 - Very Good 2 14.30%
3 - Good 1 7.10%
10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term
1-Yes 14 100.00%
11 - | attended community/junior college
1-Yes 11 78.60%
2-No 3 21.40%
12 - Please indicate gender
1-Female 7 50.00%
2 - Male 7 50.00%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.93
1-A 5 35.70%
2-B 5 35.70%
3-C 4 28.60%

Hartfield, Joseph D. - PED 4330.10E - ORGANIZATION & ADMINISTRATION OF PHYSICAL EDU. Evaluation Count: 14

Herring, Debra S.
EDL 6070.80E - INSTRUCTIONAL LEADERSHIP

1 - Prepares well for class

1 - Excellent 1 11.10%
2 - Very Good 2 22.20%
3 - Good 2 22.20%
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4 - Fair 4 44.40%
2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 2.89
1 - Excellent 1 11.10%
2 - Very Good 2 22.20%
3 - Good 3 33.30%
4 - Fair 3 33.30%
3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 3.33
1 - Excellent 1 11.10%
3 - Good 3 33.30%
4 - Fair 5 55.60%
4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 3.00
1 - Excellent 1 11.10%
2 - Very Good 1 11.10%
3 - Good 4 44.40%
4 - Fair 3 33.30%
5 - Encourages discussion Average: 2.67
1 - Excellent 2 22.20%
2 - Very Good 1 11.10%
3 - Good 4 44.40%
4 - Fair 2 22.20%
6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 2.56
1 - Excellent 2 22.20%
2 - Very Good 2 22.20%
3 - Good 3 33.30%
4 - Fair 2 22.20%
7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 2.89
1 - Excellent 1 11.10%
2 - Very Good 2 22.20%
3 - Good 3 33.30%
4 - Fair 3 33.30%
8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 3.00
1 - Excellent 1 11.10%
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2 - Very Good 2 22.20%
3 - Good 2 22.20%
4 - Fair 4 44.40%
9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 2.67
1 - Excellent 2 22.20%
2 - Very Good 1 11.10%
3 - Good 4 44.40%
4 - Fair 2 22.20%
10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term
1-Yes 9 100.00%
11 - | attended community/junior college
1-Yes 8 88.90%
2-No 1 11.10%
12 - Please indicate gender
1-Female 5 55.60%
2 - Male 4 44.40%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.00
1-A 9 100.00%

Herring, Debra S. - EDL 6070.80E - INSTRUCTIONAL LEADERSHIP Evaluation Count: 9
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EDU 6250.80E - TECHNOLOGY IN EDUCATION

1 - Prepares well for class

Average: 1.29

1 - Excellent 5 71.40%
2 - Very Good 2 28.60%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.14
1 - Excellent 6 85.70%
2 - Very Good 1 14.30%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.43
1 - Excellent 5 71.40%
2 - Very Good 1 14.30%
3 - Good 1 14.30%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.29
1 - Excellent 5 71.40%
2 - Very Good 2 28.60%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.86
1 - Excellent 3 42.90%
2 - Very Good 2 28.60%
3 - Good 2 28.60%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.86
1 - Excellent 4 57.10%
2 - Very Good 1 14.30%
3 - Good 1 14.30%
4 - Fair 1 14.30%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.57
1 - Excellent 5 71.40%
2 - Very Good 1 14.30%
4 - Fair 1 14.30%
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8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.57

1 - Excellent 5 71.40%
2 - Very Good 1 14.30%
4 - Fair 1 14.30%
9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.43
1 - Excellent 5 71.40%
2 - Very Good 1 14.30%
3 - Good 1 14.30%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1-Yes 7 100.00%

11 - | attended community/junior college

1-Yes 6 85.70%

2-No 1 14.30%

12 - Please indicate gender

1-Female 7 100.00%

13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.14
1-A 6 85.70%
2-B 1 14.30%

Herring, Debra S. - EDU 6250.80E - TECHNOLOGY IN EDUCATION Evaluation Count: 7

Holbrook, Sandra J.
EDU 6300.80E - HISTORICAL AND PHILOSOPHICAL FOUNDATIONS OF EDUCA

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.33
1 - Excellent 11 73.30%
2 - Very Good 3 20.00%
3 - Good 1 6.70%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.20
1 - Excellent 13 86.70%
2 - Very Good 1 6.70%
3 - Good 1 6.70%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.40
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1 - Excellent 11 73.30%
2 - Very Good 2 13.30%
3 - Good 2 13.30%
4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.33
1 - Excellent 12 80.00%
2 - Very Good 1 6.70%
3 - Good 2 13.30%
5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.53
1 - Excellent 10 66.70%
2 - Very Good 2 13.30%
3 - Good 3 20.00%
6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.27
1 - Excellent 13 86.70%
2 - Very Good 1 6.70%
4 - Fair 1 6.70%
7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.47
1 - Excellent 11 73.30%
2 - Very Good 2 13.30%
3 - Good 1 6.70%
4 - Fair 1 6.70%
8 - Seems to care about students’ learning Average: 1.40
1 - Excellent 11 73.30%
2 - Very Good 3 20.00%
4 - Fair 1 6.70%
9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.33
1 - Excellent 12 80.00%
2 - Very Good 1 6.70%
3 - Good 2 13.30%
10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term
1-Yes 15 100.00%

11 - | attended community/junior college
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1-Yes 14 93.30%
2-No 1 6.70%
12 - Please indicate gender
1 - Female 14 93.30%
2 - Male 1 6.70%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.27
1-A 12 80.00%
2-B 2 13.30%
3-C 1 6.70%

Holbrook, Sandra J. - EDU 6300.80E - HISTORICAL AND PHILOSOPHICAL FOUNDATIONS OF EDUCATION Evaluation
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Houston, Angela Lynne
EDU 6300.40E - HIST/PHIL FND OF EDUCATION
1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.33
1 - Excellent 7 77.80%
2 - Very Good 1 11.10%
3 - Good 1 11.10%
Average: 1.33

2 - Demonstrates professional competence
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1 - Excellent 7 77.80%
2 - Very Good 1 11.10%
3 - Good 1 11.10%
3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.56
1 - Excellent 6 66.70%
2 - Very Good 1 11.10%
3 - Good 2 22.20%
4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.67
1 - Excellent 6 66.70%
2 - Very Good 1 11.10%
3 - Good 1 11.10%
4 - Fair 1 11.10%
5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.33
1 - Excellent 7 77.80%
2 - Very Good 1 11.10%
3 - Good 1 11.10%
6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.56
1 - Excellent 6 66.70%
2 - Very Good 1 11.10%
3 - Good 2 22.20%
7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.44
1 - Excellent 6 66.70%
2 - Very Good 2 22.20%
3 - Good 1 11.10%
8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.33
1 - Excellent 7 77.80%
2 - Very Good 1 11.10%
3 - Good 1 11.10%
9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.33
1 - Excellent 7 77.80%
2 - Very Good 1 11.10%
3 - Good 1 11.10%
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10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1-Yes 9 100.00%

11 - | attended community/junior college

1-Yes 5 55.60%

2-No 4 44.40%

12 - Please indicate gender

1-Female 8 88.90%
2 - Male 1 11.10%

13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.00
1-A 9 100.00%

Houston, Angela Lynne - EDU 6300.40E - HIST/PHIL FND OF EDUCATION Evaluation Count: 9

EDU 6300.42E - HIST/PHIL FND OF EDUCATION

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.11
1 - Excellent 8 88.90%
2 - Very Good 1 11.10%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.11
1 - Excellent 8 88.90%
2 - Very Good 1 11.10%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.22
1 - Excellent 7 77.80%
2 - Very Good 2 22.20%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.44
1 - Excellent 6 66.70%
2 - Very Good 2 22.20%
3 - Good 1 11.10%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.33
1 - Excellent 6 66.70%
2 - Very Good 3 33.30%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.11
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1 - Excellent 8 88.90%
2 - Very Good 1 11.10%
7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.22
1 - Excellent 8 88.90%
3 - Good 1 11.10%
8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.22
1 - Excellent 7 77.80%
2 - Very Good 2 22.20%
9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.33
1 - Excellent 7 77.80%
2 - Very Good 1 11.10%
3 - Good 1 11.10%
10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term
1-Yes 9 100.00%
11 - | attended community/junior college
1-Yes 6 66.70%
2-No 3 33.30%
12 - Please indicate gender
1 - Female 8 88.90%
2 - Male 1 11.10%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.00
1-A 9 100.00%

Houston, Angela Lynne - EDU 6300.42E - HIST/PHIL FND OF EDUCATION Evaluation Count: 9

EDU 6460.40E - SECONDARY METHODS

1 - Prepares well for class

Average: 1.40

1 - Excellent 7 70.00%
2 - Very Good 2 20.00%
3 - Good 1 10.00%
2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.30
1 - Excellent 8 80.00%
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2 - Very Good 1 10.00%
3 - Good 1 10.00%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.20
1 - Excellent 9 90.00%
3 - Good 1 10.00%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.30
1 - Excellent 8 80.00%
2 - Very Good 1 10.00%
3 - Good 1 10.00%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.40
1 - Excellent 7 70.00%
2 - Very Good 2 20.00%
3 - Good 1 10.00%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.60
1 - Excellent 5 50.00%
2 - Very Good 4 40.00%
3 - Good 1 10.00%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.60
1 - Excellent 6 60.00%
2 - Very Good 2 20.00%
3 - Good 2 20.00%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.30
1 - Excellent 8 80.00%
2 - Very Good 1 10.00%
3 - Good 1 10.00%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.50
1 - Excellent 7 70.00%
2 - Very Good 1 10.00%
3 - Good 2 20.00%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term
1-Yes 10 100.00%
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11 - | attended community/junior college

1-Yes 4 40.00%
2-No 6 60.00%
12 - Please indicate gender
1-Female 7 70.00%
2 - Male 3 30.00%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.00
1-A 10 100.00%

Houston, Angela Lynne - EDU 6460.40E - SECONDARY METHODS Evaluation Count: 10

Jackson, Nykela G.

EDU 6530.40E - CURRICULA DEVELOPMENT FOR GIFTED

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.30
1 - Excellent 8 80.00%
2 - Very Good 1 10.00%
3 - Good 1 10.00%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.20
1 - Excellent 9 90.00%
3 - Good 1 10.00%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.40
1 - Excellent 8 80.00%
3 - Good 2 20.00%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.30
1 - Excellent 8 80.00%
2 - Very Good 1 10.00%
3 - Good 1 10.00%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.30
1 - Excellent 8 80.00%
2 - Very Good 1 10.00%
3 - Good 1 10.00%
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6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities

Average: 1.50

1 - Excellent 8 80.00%
3 - Good 1 10.00%
4 - Fair 1 10.00%
7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.20
1 - Excellent 9 90.00%
3 - Good 1 10.00%
8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.20
1 - Excellent 9 90.00%
3 - Good 1 10.00%
9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.20
1 - Excellent 9 90.00%
3 - Good 1 10.00%
10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term
1-Yes 10 100.00%
11 - | attended community/junior college
1-Yes 10 100.00%
12 - Please indicate gender
1 - Female 8 80.00%
2 - Male 2 20.00%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.30
1-A 8 80.00%
2-B 1 10.00%
3-C 1 10.00%

Jackson, Nykela G. - EDU 6530.40E - CURRICULA DEVELOPMENT FOR GIFTED Evaluation Count: 10

EDU 6530.41E - CURRICULA DEVELOPMENT FOR THE GIFTED

1 - Prepares well for class

1 - Excellent 6 66.70%
2 - Very Good 2 22.20%
3 - Good 1 11.10%
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2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.44
1 - Excellent 6 66.70%
2 - Very Good 2 22.20%
3 - Good 1 11.10%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.67
1 - Excellent 4 44.40%
2 - Very Good 4 44.40%
3 - Good 1 11.10%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.56
1 - Excellent 5 55.60%
2 - Very Good 3 33.30%
3 - Good 1 11.10%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.56
1 - Excellent 5 55.60%
2 - Very Good 3 33.30%
3 - Good 1 11.10%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.78
1 - Excellent 4 44.40%
2 - Very Good 3 33.30%
3 - Good 2 22.20%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.56
1 - Excellent 5 55.60%
2 - Very Good 3 33.30%
3 - Good 1 11.10%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.44
1 - Excellent 6 66.70%
2 - Very Good 2 22.20%
3 - Good 1 11.10%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.33
1 - Excellent 7 77.80%
2 - Very Good 1 11.10%
3 - Good 1 11.10%
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10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1-Yes 9 100.00%
11 - | attended community/junior college
1-Yes 6 66.70%
2-No 3 33.30%
12 - Please indicate gender
1-Female 9 100.00%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.11
1-A 8 88.90%
2-B 1 11.10%

Jackson, Nykela G. - EDU 6530.41E - CURRICULA DEVELOPMENT FOR THE GIFTED Evaluation Count: 9

Page 113 of 264


BCROCKETT
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CTE 4460.78E - EVALUATION OF CAREER/TECHNICAL STUDENT PERFORMAN

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 1 100.00%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 1 100.00%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 1 100.00%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 1 100.00%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 1 100.00%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 1 100.00%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 1 100.00%
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8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent 1 100.00%
9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 1 100.00%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1-Yes 1 100.00%

11 - | attended community/junior college

1-Yes 1 100.00%

12 - Please indicate gender

1 - Female 1 100.00%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 3.00
3-C 1 100.00%

Juneau, Karen R. - CTE 4460.78E - EVALUATION OF CAREER/TECHNICAL STUDENT PERFORMANCE Evaluation Count: 1

Page 115 of 264


BCROCKETT
Text Box


CTE 6070.80E - CURRICULUM DESIGN IN CAREER/TECHNICAL EDUCATION

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.50
1 - Excellent 1 50.00%
2 - Very Good 1 50.00%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 2 100.00%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.50
1 - Excellent 1 50.00%
2 - Very Good 1 50.00%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.50
1 - Excellent 1 50.00%
2 - Very Good 1 50.00%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.50

1 - Excellent 1 50.00%

Page 116 of 264


BCROCKETT
Text Box


2 - Very Good 1 50.00%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.50
1 - Excellent 1 50.00%
2 - Very Good 1 50.00%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 2 100.00%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 2 100.00%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 2 100.00%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term
1-Yes 2 100.00%

11 - | attended community/junior college
1-Yes 2 100.00%

12 - Please indicate gender
1 - Female 2 100.00%

13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.00
1-A 2 100.00%
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CTE 6470.80E - INDUSTRIAL HUMAN RELATIONS

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.50
1 - Excellent 2 50.00%
2 - Very Good 2 50.00%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 4 100.00%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.25
1 - Excellent 3 75.00%
2 - Very Good 1 25.00%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.25
1 - Excellent 3 75.00%
2 - Very Good 1 25.00%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.25
1 - Excellent 3 75.00%
2 - Very Good 1 25.00%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 2.00
1 - Excellent 2 50.00%
2 - Very Good 1 25.00%
4 - Fair 1 25.00%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.25
1 - Excellent 3 75.00%
2 - Very Good 1 25.00%
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8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent 4 100.00%
9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 4 100.00%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1-Yes 4 100.00%

11 - | attended community/junior college

1-Yes 4 100.00%

12 - Please indicate gender

1-Female 3 75.00%
2 - Male 1 25.00%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.25
1-A 3 75.00%
2-B 1 25.00%

Juneau, Karen R. - CTE 6470.80E - INDUSTRIAL HUMAN RELATIONS Evaluation Count: 4

EDL 7030.40E - LEARNING RESEARCH-BASED/INSTRUCTION THEORY

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 2.09
1 - Excellent 6 54.50%
3 - Good 3 27.30%
4 - Fair 2 18.20%
2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.73
1 - Excellent 6 54.50%
2 - Very Good 3 27.30%
3 - Good 1 9.10%
4 - Fair 1 9.10%
3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.82
1 - Excellent 6 54.50%
2 - Very Good 1 9.10%
3 - Good 4 36.40%
4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.55
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1 - Excellent 7 63.60%
2 - Very Good 2 18.20%
3 - Good 2 18.20%
5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.36
1 - Excellent 8 72.70%
2 - Very Good 2 18.20%
3 - Good 1 9.10%
6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 2.82
1 - Excellent 2 18.20%
2 - Very Good 2 18.20%
3 - Good 3 27.30%
4 - Fair 4 36.40%
7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.45
1 - Excellent 9 81.80%
3 - Good 1 9.10%
4 - Fair 1 9.10%
8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.64
1 - Excellent 7 63.60%
2 - Very Good 2 18.20%
3 - Good 1 9.10%
4 - Fair 1 9.10%
9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.91
1 - Excellent 7 63.60%
3 - Good 2 18.20%
4 - Fair 2 18.20%
10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term
1-Yes 11 100.00%
11 - | attended community/junior college
1-Yes 7 63.60%
2-No 4 36.40%

12 - Please indicate gender
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1-Female 8 72.70%
2 - Male 3 27.30%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.09
1-A 10 90.90%
2-B 1 9.10%

Juneau, Karen R. - EDL 7030.40E - LEARNING RESEARCH-BASED/INSTRUCTION THEORY Evaluation Count: 11

EDL 7030.41E - LEARNING RESEARCH-BASED IN INSTRUCTION THEORY

1 - Prepares well for class

Average: 2.56

1 - Excellent 3 33.30%
2 - Very Good 1 11.10%
3 - Good 2 22.20%
4 - Fair 3 33.30%
2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 2.11
1 - Excellent 4 44.40%
2 - Very Good 2 22.20%
3 - Good 1 11.10%
4 - Fair 2 22.20%
3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 2.11
1 - Excellent 4 44.40%
2 - Very Good 2 22.20%
3 - Good 1 11.10%
4 - Fair 2 22.20%
4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 2.11
1 - Excellent 4 44.40%
2 - Very Good 2 22.20%
3 - Good 1 11.10%
4 - Fair 2 22.20%
5 - Encourages discussion Average: 2.00
1 - Excellent 5 55.60%
2 - Very Good 1 11.10%
3 - Good 1 11.10%
4 - Fair 2 22.20%
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6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities

Average: 2.89

1 - Excellent 3 33.30%
3 - Good 1 11.10%
4 - Fair 5 55.60%
7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 2.44
1 - Excellent 3 33.30%
2 - Very Good 2 22.20%
3 - Good 1 11.10%
4 - Fair 3 33.30%
8 - Seems to care about students’ learning Average: 2.00
1 - Excellent 4 44.40%
2 - Very Good 3 33.30%
4 - Fair 2 22.20%
9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.89
1 - Excellent 5 55.60%
2 - Very Good 2 22.20%
4 - Fair 2 22.20%
10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term
1-Yes 9 100.00%
11 - | attended community/junior college
1-Yes 5 55.60%
2-No 4 44.40%
12 - Please indicate gender
1 - Female 8 88.90%
2 - Male 1 11.10%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.33
1-A 6 66.70%
2-B 3 33.30%

Juneau, Karen R. - EDL 7030.41E - LEARNING RESEARCH-BASED IN INSTRUCTION THEORY Evaluation Count: 9
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EDU 6200.40E - TEACHER AS RESEARCHER

1 - Prepares well for class

Average: 1.90

1 - Excellent 60.00%
2 - Very Good 10.00%
3 - Good 10.00%
4 - Fair 20.00%
2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 2.20
1 - Excellent 50.00%
3 - Good 30.00%
4 - Fair 20.00%
3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 2.70
1 - Excellent 40.00%
3 - Good 10.00%
4 - Fair 50.00%
4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 2.50
1 - Excellent 40.00%
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12 - Please indicate gender

1 - Female 10 100.00%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.60
1-A 5 50.00%
2-B 4 40.00%
3-C 1 10.00%
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Lockley, Jeannie - EDU 6200.40E - TEACHER AS RESEARCHER Evaluation Count: 10


BCROCKETT
Text Box


RSH 7020.40E - APA STYLE FOR PROFESSIONAL WRITING

1 - Prepares well for class

Average: 2.33

1 - Excellent 1 33.30%
2 - Very Good 1 33.30%
4 - Fair 1 33.30%
2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 2.33
1 - Excellent 1 33.30%
2 - Very Good 1 33.30%
4 - Fair 1 33.30%
3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 2.33
1 - Excellent 1 33.30%
2 - Very Good 1 33.30%
4 - Fair 1 33.30%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject
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1 - Excellent 2 66.70%

2 - Very Good 1 33.30%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 2.33
1 - Excellent 1 33.30%
2 - Very Good 1 33.30%
4 - Fair 1 33.30%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 2.00
1 - Excellent 1 33.30%
2 - Very Good 1 33.30%
3 - Good 1 33.30%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 2.00
1 - Excellent 1 33.30%
2 - Very Good 1 33.30%
3 - Good 1 33.30%

8 - Seems to care about students’ learning Average: 2.33
1 - Excellent 1 33.30%
2 - Very Good 1 33.30%
4 - Fair 1 33.30%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 2.33

1 - Excellent 1 33.30%
2 - Very Good 1 33.30%
4 - Fair 1 33.30%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1-Yes 3 100.00%

11 - | attended community/junior college

1-Yes 1 33.30%

2-No 2 66.70%

12 - Please indicate gender

1 - Female 1 33.30%

2 - Male 2 66.70%
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13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.00

1-A 3 100.00%

Lockley, Jeannie - RSH 7020.40E - APA STYLE FOR PROFESSIONAL WRITING Evaluation Count: 3
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Merritt, Makayla L.
PED 3240.10E - ANATOMY-PHYSIOLOGY

1 - Prepares well for class

1 - Excellent 10 76.90%
2 - Very Good 2 15.40%
3 - Good 1 7.70%
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2 - Demonstrates professional competence

Average: 1.38

1 - Excellent 10 76.90%
2 - Very Good 2 15.40%
4 - Fair 1 7.70%
3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.54
1 - Excellent 9 69.20%
2 - Very Good 2 15.40%
3 - Good 1 7.70%
4 - Fair 1 7.70%
4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.38
1 - Excellent 10 76.90%
2 - Very Good 2 15.40%
4 - Fair 1 7.70%
5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.46
1 - Excellent 9 69.20%
2 - Very Good 2 15.40%
3 - Good 2 15.40%
6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.62
1 - Excellent 9 69.20%
2 - Very Good 1 7.70%
3 - Good 2 15.40%
4 - Fair 1 7.70%
7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.69
1 - Excellent 8 61.50%
2 - Very Good 3 23.10%
4 - Fair 2 15.40%
8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.31
1 - Excellent 11 84.60%
2 - Very Good 1 7.70%
4 - Fair 1 7.70%
9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.38
1 - Excellent 10 76.90%
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2 - Very Good

1 7.70%

3 - Good

2 15.40%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1-Yes 13 100.00%
11 - | attended community/junior college

1-Yes 7 53.80%

2-No 6 46.20%
12 - Please indicate gender

1-Female 9 69.20%

2 - Male 4 30.80%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.85

1-A 5 38.50%

2-B 5 38.50%

3-C 3 23.10%
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Merritt, Makayla L. - PED 3240.10E - ANATOMY-PHYSIOLOGY Evaluation Count: 13


BCROCKETT
Text Box


EDU 6020.40E - TRENDS IN CHILDREN'S LITERATURE

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 13 100.00%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 13 100.00%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 13 100.00%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.15
1 - Excellent 11 84.60%
2 - Very Good 2 15.40%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.08
1 - Excellent 12 92.30%
2 - Very Good 1 7.70%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 13 100.00%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.08
1 - Excellent 12 92.30%
2 - Very Good 1 7.70%

8 - Seems to care about students’ learning Average: 1.08
1 - Excellent 12 92.30%
2 - Very Good 1 7.70%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 13 100.00%
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10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1-Yes 13 100.00%
11 - | attended community/junior college
1-Yes 12 92.30%
2-No 1 7.70%
12 - Please indicate gender
1 - Female 13 100.00%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.46
1-A 9 69.20%
2-B 3 23.10%
4-D 1 7.70%

Morris, Barry N. - EDU 6020.40E - TRENDS IN CHILDREN'S LITERATURE Evaluation Count: 13

EDU 6020.41E - TRENDS IN CHILDREN'S LITERATURE

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 7 100.00%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 7 100.00%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 7 100.00%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 7 100.00%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 7 100.00%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 7 100.00%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 7 100.00%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.00
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1 - Excellent 7 100.00%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 7 100.00%
10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term
1-Yes 7 100.00%
11 - | attended community/junior college
1-Yes 5 71.40%
2-No 2 28.60%
12 - Please indicate gender
1-Female 7 100.00%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.14

1-A 6 85.70%

2-B 1 14.30%

Morris, Barry N. - EDU 6020.41E - TRENDS IN CHILDREN'S LITERATURE Evaluation Count: 7

EDU 6020.42E - TRENDS IN CHILDREN'S LITERATURE

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 1 100.00%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 1 100.00%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 1 100.00%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 1 100.00%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 1 100.00%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 1 100.00%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.00
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1 - Excellent 1

100.00%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 1 100.00%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 1 100.00%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term
1-Yes 1 100.00%

11 - | attended community/junior college
1-Yes 1 100.00%

12 - Please indicate gender
1 - Female 1 100.00%

13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.00
1-A 1 100.00%

Morris, Barry N. - EDU 6020.42E - TRENDS IN CHILDREN'S LITERATURE Evaluation Count: 1

Newell, Stephanie A.
EDL 6170.80H - HUMAN AND STUDENT DIVERSITY

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.63
1 - Excellent 5 62.50%
2 - Very Good 1 12.50%
3 - Good 2 25.00%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.50
1 - Excellent 5 62.50%
2 - Very Good 2 25.00%
3 - Good 1 12.50%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.50
1 - Excellent 5 62.50%
2 - Very Good 2 25.00%
3 - Good 1 12.50%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.50
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Newell, Stephanie A. - EDU 3720.28E - SURVEY OF THE EXCEPTIONAL CHILD Evaluation Count: 16

EDU 3720.28E - SURVEY OF THE EXCEPTIONAL CHILD*

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.56
3 - Good 2 12.50%
4 - Fair 1 6.30%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.56
4 - Fair 2 12.50%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 2.06
4 - Fair 4 25.00%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.63
3 - Good 2 12.50%
4 - Fair 2 12.50%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.81
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4 - Fair 3 18.80%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities

3 - Good 1 6.30%

4 - Fair 1 6.30%

Average: 1.56

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email

3 - Good 2 12.50%

4 - Fair 2 12.50%

Average: 1.63

8 - Seems to care about students' learning

4 - Fair 2 12.50%

Average: 1.50

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period

3 - Good 3 18.80%

Average: 1.38

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1-Yes 16 100.00%

11 - | attended community/junior college

1-Yes 15 93.80%

12 - Please indicate gender

1 - Female 15 93.80%

13 - Grade | expect to make in this course

1-A 15 93.80%

Average: 1.06

Newell, Stephanie A. - EDU 3720.28E - SURVEY OF THE EXCEPTIONAL CHILD* Evaluation Count: 16

EDU 5720.80E - SURVEY OF EXCEPTIONAL CHILDREN

1 - Prepares well for class

1 - Excellent 2 50.00%

2 - Very Good 2 50.00%

Average: 1.50

2 - Demonstrates professional competence

1 - Excellent 2 50.00%

2 - Very Good 2 50.00%

Average: 1.50

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly
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1 - Excellent 2 50.00%

2 - Very Good 2 50.00%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject

1 - Excellent 3 75.00%

2 - Very Good 1 25.00%

Average: 1.25

5 - Encourages discussion

1 - Excellent 2 50.00%

2 - Very Good 2 50.00%

Average: 1.50

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities

1 - Excellent 3 75.00%

2 - Very Good 1 25.00%

Average: 1.25

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email

1 - Excellent 2 50.00%

2 - Very Good 2 50.00%

Average: 1.50

8 - Seems to care about students' learning

1 - Excellent 3 75.00%

2 - Very Good 1 25.00%

Average: 1.25

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period

1 - Excellent 2 50.00%

2 - Very Good 2 50.00%

Average: 1.50

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1-Yes 4 100.00%

11 - | attended community/junior college

1-Yes 4 100.00%

12 - Please indicate gender

1 - Female 4 100.00%

13 - Grade | expect to make in this course

1-A 4 100.00%
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Newell, Stephanie A. - EDU 5720.80E - SURVEY OF EXCEPTIONAL CHILDREN Evaluation Count: 4
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EDU 6060.80E - INTEGRATION OF CONTENT CURRICULUM

1 - Prepares well for class

Average: 3.00

1 - Excellent 28.60%
4 - Fair 57.10%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 2.57
1 - Excellent 28.60%
2 - Very Good 14.30%
3 - Good 28.60%
4 - Fair 28.60%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 3.29
1 - Excellent 14.30%
2 - Very Good 14.30%
4 - Fair 71.40%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 2.86
1 - Excellent 28.60%
2 - Very Good 14.30%
4 - Fair 57.10%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 2.86
1 - Excellent 28.60%
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2 - Very Good 1 14.30%
4 - Fair 4 57.10%
6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 3.43
1 - Excellent 1 14.30%
3 - Good 1 14.30%
4 - Fair 5 71.40%
7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 3.00
1 - Excellent 2 28.60%
3 - Good 1 14.30%
4 - Fair 4 57.10%
8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 2.86
1 - Excellent 2 28.60%
2 - Very Good 1 14.30%
4 - Fair 4 57.10%
9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 2.86
1 - Excellent 2 28.60%
2 - Very Good 1 14.30%
4 - Fair 4 57.10%
10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term
1-Yes 7 100.00%
11 - | attended community/junior college
1-Yes 6 85.70%
2-No 1 14.30%
12 - Please indicate gender
1 - Female 7 100.00%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.14
1-A 6 85.70%
2-B 1 14.30%

Pennington, Philip - EDU 6060.80E - INTEGRATION OF CONTENT CURRICULUM Evaluation Count: 7

EDU 6060.80E - INTEGRATION OF CONTENT CURRICULUM*
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1 - Prepares well for class

Average: 3.00

3 - Good 1 14.30%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 2.57
3 - Good 2 28.60%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 3.29
4 - Fair 5 71.40%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 2.86
4 - Fair 4 57.10%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 2.86
4 - Fair 4 57.10%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 3.43
4 - Fair 5 71.40%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 3.00
4 - Fair 4 57.10%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 2.86
4 - Fair 4 57.10%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 2.86
4 - Fair 4 57.10%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term
1-Yes 7 100.00%

11 - | attended community/junior college
1-Yes 6 85.70%

12 - Please indicate gender
1 - Female 7 100.00%

13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.14
1-A 6 85.70%
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Pennington, Philip - EDU 6060.80E - INTEGRATION OF CONTENT CURRICULUM* Evaluation Count: 7

Pierce, Willie L.

EDH 7050.40H - TEACHING & LEARNING IN HIGHER EDUCATION

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.11
1 - Excellent 88.90%
2 - Very Good 11.10%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.11
1 - Excellent 88.90%
2 - Very Good 11.10%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.11
1 - Excellent 88.90%
2 - Very Good 11.10%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.11
1 - Excellent 88.90%
2 - Very Good 11.10%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.22
1 - Excellent 77.80%
2 - Very Good 22.20%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.22
1 - Excellent 77.80%
2 - Very Good 22.20%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.11
1 - Excellent 88.90%
2 - Very Good 11.10%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.11
1 - Excellent 88.90%
2 - Very Good 11.10%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.11
1 - Excellent 88.90%
2 - Very Good 11.10%
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EDL 6350.40E - PRACTICUM AND INTERNSHIP

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.88
1 - Excellent 37.50%
2 - Very Good 37.50%
3 - Good 25.00%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.75
1 - Excellent 37.50%
2 - Very Good 50.00%
3 - Good 12.50%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.88
1 - Excellent 37.50%
2 - Very Good 37.50%
3 - Good 25.00%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.63
1 - Excellent 50.00%
2 - Very Good 37.50%
3 - Good 12.50%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.63
1 - Excellent 62.50%
2 - Very Good 12.50%
3 - Good 25.00%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.88
1 - Excellent 37.50%
2 - Very Good 37.50%
3 - Good 25.00%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.75
1 - Excellent 37.50%
2 - Very Good 50.00%
3 - Good 12.50%
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8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.50

1 - Excellent 5 62.50%
2 - Very Good 2 25.00%
3 - Good 1 12.50%
9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.63
1 - Excellent 4 50.00%
2 - Very Good 3 37.50%
3 - Good 1 12.50%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1-Yes 8 100.00%

11 - | attended community/junior college

1-Yes 6 75.00%

2-No 2 25.00%

12 - Please indicate gender

1-Female 5 62.50%
2 - Male 3 37.50%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.13
1-A 7 87.50%
2-B 1 12.50%

Reed, William Michael - EDL 6350.40E - PRACTICUM AND INTERNSHIP Evaluation Count: 8

EDU 6400.40E - CURRICULA PLANNING

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.85
1 - Excellent 6 46.20%
2 - Very Good 3 23.10%
3 - Good 4 30.80%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 2.00
1 - Excellent 5 38.50%
2 - Very Good 3 23.10%
3 - Good 5 38.50%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 2.31
1 - Excellent 4 30.80%
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2 - Very Good 4 30.80%
3 - Good 2 15.40%
4 - Fair 3 23.10%
4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 2.23
1 - Excellent 5 38.50%
2 - Very Good 2 15.40%
3 - Good 4 30.80%
4 - Fair 2 15.40%
5 - Encourages discussion Average: 2.23
1 - Excellent 5 38.50%
2 - Very Good 2 15.40%
3 - Good 4 30.80%
4 - Fair 2 15.40%
6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 2.38
1 - Excellent 4 30.80%
2 - Very Good 2 15.40%
3 - Good 5 38.50%
4 - Fair 2 15.40%
7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 2.69
1 - Excellent 4 30.80%
2 - Very Good 1 7.70%
3 - Good 3 23.10%
4 - Fair 5 38.50%
8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 2.23
1 - Excellent 6 46.20%
2 - Very Good 1 7.70%
3 - Good 3 23.10%
4 - Fair 3 23.10%
9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.46
1 - Excellent 9 69.20%
2 - Very Good 2 15.40%
3 - Good 2 15.40%
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10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1-Yes 13 100.00%
11 - | attended community/junior college
1-Yes 10 76.90%
2-No 3 23.10%
12 - Please indicate gender
1 - Female 11 84.60%
2 - Male 2 15.40%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.15
1-A 11 84.60%
2-B 2 15.40%

Reed, William Michael - EDU 6400.40E - CURRICULA PLANNING Evaluation Count: 13

EDU 6400.42E - CURRICULA PLANNING

1 - Prepares well for class

Average: 2.00

1 - Excellent 6 46.20%
2 - Very Good 2 15.40%
3 - Good 4 30.80%
4 - Fair 1 7.70%
2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 2.08
1 - Excellent 6 46.20%
2 - Very Good 1 7.70%
3 - Good 5 38.50%
4 - Fair 1 7.70%
3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 2.62
1 - Excellent 3 23.10%
2 - Very Good 3 23.10%
3 - Good 3 23.10%
4 - Fair 4 30.80%
4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 2.23
1 - Excellent 4 30.80%
2 - Very Good 4 30.80%
3 - Good 3 23.10%
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4 - Fair 2 15.40%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 2.15
1 - Excellent 5 38.50%
2 - Very Good 3 23.10%
3 - Good 3 23.10%
4 - Fair 2 15.40%
6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 2.46
1 - Excellent 3 23.10%
2 - Very Good 3 23.10%
3 - Good 5 38.50%
4 - Fair 2 15.40%
7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 3.08
1 - Excellent 2 15.40%
2 - Very Good 2 15.40%
3 - Good 2 15.40%
4 - Fair 7 53.80%
8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 2.62
1 - Excellent 3 23.10%
2 - Very Good 3 23.10%
3 - Good 3 23.10%
4 - Fair 4 30.80%
9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 2.15
1 - Excellent 5 38.50%
2 - Very Good 3 23.10%
3 - Good 3 23.10%
4 - Fair 2 15.40%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1-Yes 13 100.00%

11 - | attended community/junior college

1-Yes 10 76.90%

2-No 3 23.10%
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12 - Please indicate gender

1 - Female 13 100.00%

13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.15
1-A 11 84.60%
2-B 2 15.40%

Reed, William Michael - EDU 6400.42E - CURRICULA PLANNING Evaluation Count: 13
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EDU 5720.41E - SURVEY OF EXCEPTIONAL CHILDREN

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.32
1 - Excellent 15 78.90%
2 - Very Good 3 15.80%
4 - Fair 1 5.30%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.21
1 - Excellent 16 84.20%
2 - Very Good 2 10.50%
3 - Good 1 5.30%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.37
1 - Excellent 14 73.70%
2 - Very Good 4 21.10%
4 - Fair 1 5.30%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.47
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1 - Excellent 14 73.70%
2 - Very Good 2 10.50%
3 - Good 2 10.50%
4 - Fair 1 5.30%
5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.37
1 - Excellent 15 78.90%
2 - Very Good 2 10.50%
3 - Good 1 5.30%
4 - Fair 1 5.30%
6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.63
1 - Excellent 10 52.60%
2 - Very Good 7 36.80%
3 - Good 1 5.30%
4 - Fair 1 5.30%
7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.37
1 - Excellent 14 73.70%
2 - Very Good 4 21.10%
4 - Fair 1 5.30%
8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.37
1 - Excellent 14 73.70%
2 - Very Good 4 21.10%
4 - Fair 1 5.30%
9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.26
1 - Excellent 15 78.90%
2 - Very Good 3 15.80%
3 - Good 1 5.30%
10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term
1-Yes 19 100.00%
11 - | attended community/junior college
1-Yes 11 57.90%
2-No 8 42.10%
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12 - Please indicate gender

1-Female 16 84.20%
2 - Male 3 15.80%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.21
1-A 16 84.20%
2-B 2 10.50%
3-C 1 5.30%

Thomas, Brenda B. - EDU 5720.41E - SURVEY OF EXCEPTIONAL CHILDREN Evaluation Count: 19
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EDU 6600.40E - ORGAN. PROCEDURES SPECIAL ED..

1 - Prepares well for class

1 - Excellent 8 66.70%
2 - Very Good 3 25.00%
3 - Good 1 8.30%

Average: 1.42

2 - Demonstrates professional competence
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1 - Excellent 8 66.70%
2 - Very Good 4 33.30%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.33
1 - Excellent 8 66.70%
2 - Very Good 4 33.30%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.58
1 - Excellent 6 50.00%
2 - Very Good 5 41.70%
3 - Good 1 8.30%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.83
1 - Excellent 6 50.00%
2 - Very Good 2 16.70%
3 - Good 4 33.30%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 2.00
1 - Excellent 3 25.00%
2 - Very Good 6 50.00%
3 - Good 3 25.00%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.50
1 - Excellent 7 58.30%
2 - Very Good 4 33.30%
3 - Good 1 8.30%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.42
1 - Excellent 8 66.70%
2 - Very Good 3 25.00%
3 - Good 1 8.30%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.42
1 - Excellent 8 66.70%
2 - Very Good 3 25.00%
3 - Good 1 8.30%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term
1-Yes 12 100.00%

Page 211 of 264



11 - | attended community/junior college

1-Yes 5 41.70%
2-No 7 58.30%
12 - Please indicate gender
1-Female 11 91.70%
2 - Male 1 8.30%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.33
1-A 8 66.70%
2-B 4 33.30%

Thrash, Delbra A. - EDU 6600.40E - ORGAN. PROCEDURES SPECIAL ED.. Evaluation Count: 12
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EDU 6650.40E - BEHAVIOR MANAGEMENT

1 - Prepares well for class

Average: 1.87

1 - Excellent 8 53.30%
2 - Very Good 2 13.30%
3 - Good 4 26.70%
4 - Fair 1 6.70%
2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.53
1 - Excellent 10 66.70%
2 - Very Good 3 20.00%
3 - Good 1 6.70%
4 - Fair 1 6.70%
3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.87
1 - Excellent 8 53.30%
2 - Very Good 3 20.00%
3 - Good 2 13.30%
4 - Fair 2 13.30%
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4 - Stimulates interest in the subject

Average: 1.53

1 - Excellent 10 66.70%
2 - Very Good 3 20.00%
3 - Good 1 6.70%
4 - Fair 1 6.70%
5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.73
1 - Excellent 9 60.00%
2 - Very Good 3 20.00%
3 - Good 1 6.70%
4 - Fair 2 13.30%
6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 2.00
1 - Excellent 7 46.70%
2 - Very Good 3 20.00%
3 - Good 3 20.00%
4 - Fair 2 13.30%
7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.60
1 - Excellent 10 66.70%
2 - Very Good 2 13.30%
3 - Good 2 13.30%
4 - Fair 1 6.70%
8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.47
1 - Excellent 11 73.30%
2 - Very Good 2 13.30%
3 - Good 1 6.70%
4 - Fair 1 6.70%
9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.47
1 - Excellent 11 73.30%
2 - Very Good 2 13.30%
3 - Good 1 6.70%
4 - Fair 1 6.70%
10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term
1-Yes 15 100.00%
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11 - | attended community/junior college

1-Yes 13 86.70%
2-No 2 13.30%
12 - Please indicate gender
1 - Female 14 93.30%
2 - Male 1 6.70%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.60
1-A 6 40.00%
2-B 9 60.00%

Thrash, Delbra A. - EDU 6650.40E - BEHAVIOR MANAGEMENT Evaluation Count: 15
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EDU 6250.41E - TECHNOLOGY IN EDUCATION

1 - Prepares well for class

1 - Excellent 14

87.50%

3 - Good 1

6.30%
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4 - Fair

6.30%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence

Average: 1.31

1 - Excellent 14 87.50%
3 - Good 1 6.30%
4 - Fair 1 6.30%
3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.38
1 - Excellent 13 81.30%
2 - Very Good 1 6.30%
3 - Good 1 6.30%
4 - Fair 1 6.30%
4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.38
1 - Excellent 13 81.30%
2 - Very Good 1 6.30%
3 - Good 1 6.30%
4 - Fair 1 6.30%
5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.31
1 - Excellent 13 81.30%
2 - Very Good 1 6.30%
3 - Good 2 12.50%
6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.38
1 - Excellent 13 81.30%
2 - Very Good 1 6.30%
3 - Good 1 6.30%
4 - Fair 1 6.30%
7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.31
1 - Excellent 13 81.30%
2 - Very Good 1 6.30%
3 - Good 2 12.50%
8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.44
1 - Excellent 13 81.30%
3 - Good 2 12.50%
4 - Fair 1 6.30%
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9 - Meets class on time and for the full period

Average: 1.31

1 - Excellent 13 81.30%

2 - Very Good 1 6.30%

3 - Good 2 12.50%
10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1-Yes 16 100.00%
11 - | attended community/junior college

1-Yes 12 75.00%

2-No 4 25.00%
12 - Please indicate gender

1-Female 13 81.30%

2 - Male 3 18.80%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.19

1-A 14 87.50%

2-B 1 6.30%

3-C 1 6.30%

Trest, W. Michael - EDU 6250.41E - TECHNOLOGY IN EDUCATION Evaluation Count: 16

Waddle, Benjamin

HEA 3000.10 - HEALTH & EXERCISE FOR A NEW LIFESTYLE

1 - Prepares well for class

Average: 1.88

1 - Excellent 8 50.00%
2 - Very Good 3 18.80%
3 - Good 4 25.00%
4 - Fair 1 6.30%
2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.63
1 - Excellent 11 68.80%
2 - Very Good 1 6.30%
3 - Good 3 18.80%
4 - Fair 1 6.30%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly
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Ward, Patricia L.
EDU 6110.40E - CURRENT TRENDS IN READING

1 - Prepares well for class

Average: 1.46

1 - Excellent 10 76.90%
3 - Good 3 23.10%
2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.38
1 - Excellent 10 76.90%
2 - Very Good 1 7.70%
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3 - Good 2 15.40%
3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.38
1 - Excellent 10 76.90%
2 - Very Good 1 7.70%
3 - Good 2 15.40%
4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.54
1 - Excellent 9 69.20%
2 - Very Good 1 7.70%
3 - Good 3 23.10%
5 - Encourages discussion Average: 2.00
1 - Excellent 6 46.20%
2 - Very Good 2 15.40%
3 - Good 4 30.80%
4 - Fair 1 7.70%
6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 2.15
1 - Excellent 5 38.50%
2 - Very Good 2 15.40%
3 - Good 5 38.50%
4 - Fair 1 7.70%
7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.62
1 - Excellent 8 61.50%
2 - Very Good 2 15.40%
3 - Good 3 23.10%
8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.69
1 - Excellent 8 61.50%
2 - Very Good 2 15.40%
3 - Good 2 15.40%
4 - Fair 1 7.70%
9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.54
1 - Excellent 9 69.20%
2 - Very Good 1 7.70%
3 - Good 3 23.10%
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10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1-Yes 13 100.00%
11 - | attended community/junior college

1-Yes 11 84.60%

2-No 2 15.40%
12 - Please indicate gender

1-Female 10 76.90%

2 - Male 3 23.10%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.38

1-A 10 76.90%

2-B 2 15.40%

4-D 1 7.70%

Ward, Patricia L. - EDU 6110.40E - CURRENT TRENDS IN READING Evaluation Count: 13

EDU 6270.43E - PERFORMANCE ASSESSMENT

1 - Prepares well for class

Average: 1.80

1 - Excellent 6 60.00%
2 - Very Good 1 10.00%
3 - Good 2 20.00%
4 - Fair 1 10.00%
2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.50
1 - Excellent 8 80.00%
3 - Good 1 10.00%
4 - Fair 1 10.00%
3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 2.20
1 - Excellent 5 50.00%
2 - Very Good 1 10.00%
3 - Good 1 10.00%
4 - Fair 3 30.00%
4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 2.00
1 - Excellent 5 50.00%
2 - Very Good 1 10.00%
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3 - Good 3 30.00%

4 - Fair 1 10.00%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 2.20
1 - Excellent 5 50.00%
3 - Good 3 30.00%
4 - Fair 2 20.00%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 2.50
1 - Excellent 4 40.00%
2 - Very Good 1 10.00%
3 - Good 1 10.00%
4 - Fair 4 40.00%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.80
1 - Excellent 7 70.00%
3 - Good 1 10.00%
4 - Fair 2 20.00%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.50
1 - Excellent 8 80.00%
3 - Good 1 10.00%
4 - Fair 1 10.00%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.40
1 - Excellent 8 80.00%
3 - Good 2 20.00%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1-Yes 10 100.00%

11 - | attended community/junior college

1-Yes 8 80.00%

2-No 2 20.00%

12 - Please indicate gender

1 - Female 9 90.00%

2 - Male 1 10.00%
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13 - Grade | expect to make in this course

1-A

90.00%

2-B

10.00%

Average: 1.10

Ward, Patricia L. - EDU 6270.43E - PERFORMANCE ASSESSMENT Evaluation Count: 10

EDU 6360.40E - READING/WRITING ACROSS CURR.

1 - Prepares well for class

Average: 1.64

1 - Excellent 9 64.30%
2 - Very Good 2 14.30%
3 - Good 2 14.30%
4 - Fair 1 7.10%
2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.36
1 - Excellent 10 71.40%
2 - Very Good 3 21.40%
3 - Good 1 7.10%
3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.64
1 - Excellent 8 57.10%
2 - Very Good 3 21.40%
3 - Good 3 21.40%
4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.71
1 - Excellent 8 57.10%
2 - Very Good 2 14.30%
3 - Good 4 28.60%
5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.86
1 - Excellent 8 57.10%
2 - Very Good 1 7.10%
3 - Good 4 28.60%
4 - Fair 1 7.10%
6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.93
1 - Excellent 8 57.10%
2 - Very Good 1 7.10%
3 - Good 3 21.40%
4 - Fair 2 14.30%
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7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email

Average: 1.57

1 - Excellent 10 71.40%
2 - Very Good 1 7.10%
3 - Good 2 14.30%
4 - Fair 1 7.10%
8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.50
1 - Excellent 10 71.40%
2 - Very Good 1 7.10%
3 - Good 3 21.40%
9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.57
1 - Excellent 9 64.30%
2 - Very Good 2 14.30%
3 - Good 3 21.40%
10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term
1-Yes 14 100.00%
11 - | attended community/junior college
1-Yes 10 71.40%
2-No 4 28.60%
12 - Please indicate gender
1-Female 11 78.60%
2 - Male 3 21.40%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.07
1-A 13 92.90%
2-B 1 7.10%

Ward, Patricia L. - EDU 6360.40E - READING/WRITING ACROSS CURR. Evaluation Count: 14

EDU 6360.41E - READING/ WRITING ACROSS CURR.

1 - Prepares well for class

1 - Excellent 8 80.00%
2 - Very Good 1 10.00%
3 - Good 1 10.00%

Average: 1.30

2 - Demonstrates professional competence
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1 - Excellent 7 70.00%
2 - Very Good 2 20.00%
3 - Good 1 10.00%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.30
1 - Excellent 8 80.00%
2 - Very Good 1 10.00%
3 - Good 1 10.00%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.40
1 - Excellent 8 80.00%
3 - Good 2 20.00%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.40
1 - Excellent 8 80.00%
3 - Good 2 20.00%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 2.00
1 - Excellent 4 40.00%
2 - Very Good 2 20.00%
3 - Good 4 40.00%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.70
1 - Excellent 6 60.00%
2 - Very Good 1 10.00%
3 - Good 3 30.00%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.30
1 - Excellent 8 80.00%
2 - Very Good 1 10.00%
3 - Good 1 10.00%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.50
1 - Excellent 7 70.00%
2 - Very Good 1 10.00%
3 - Good 2 20.00%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term
1-Yes 10 100.00%

Page 236 of 264



11 - | attended community/junior college

1-Yes 8 80.00%

2-No 2 20.00%

12 - Please indicate gender

1-Female 8 80.00%
2 - Male 2 20.00%

13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.00
1-A 10 100.00%

Ward, Patricia L. - EDU 6360.41E - READING/ WRITING ACROSS CURR. Evaluation Count: 10

EDU 6360.42E - READING AND WRITING ACROSS THE CURRICULUM

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.64
1 - Excellent 6 54.50%
2 - Very Good 3 27.30%
3 - Good 2 18.20%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.73
1 - Excellent 5 45.50%
2 - Very Good 4 36.40%
3 - Good 2 18.20%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.64
1 - Excellent 6 54.50%
2 - Very Good 3 27.30%
3 - Good 2 18.20%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.73
1 - Excellent 5 45.50%
2 - Very Good 4 36.40%
3 - Good 2 18.20%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 2.27
1 - Excellent 3 27.30%
2 - Very Good 4 36.40%
3 - Good 2 18.20%
4 - Fair 2 18.20%
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6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities

Average: 2.00

1 - Excellent 4 36.40%
2 - Very Good 4 36.40%
3 - Good 2 18.20%
4 - Fair 1 9.10%
7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.91
1 - Excellent 5 45.50%
2 - Very Good 3 27.30%
3 - Good 2 18.20%
4 - Fair 1 9.10%
8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.73
1 - Excellent 5 45.50%
2 - Very Good 4 36.40%
3 - Good 2 18.20%
9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.27
1 - Excellent 9 81.80%
2 - Very Good 1 9.10%
3 - Good 1 9.10%
10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term
1-Yes 11 100.00%
11 - | attended community/junior college
1-Yes 7 63.60%
2-No 4 36.40%
12 - Please indicate gender
1-Female 10 90.90%
2 - Male 1 9.10%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.00
1-A 11 100.00%

Ward, Patricia L. - EDU 6360.42E - READING AND WRITING ACROSS THE CURRICULUM Evaluation Count: 11
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1 - Excellent 12 92.30%
2 - Very Good 1 7.70%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 13 100.00%

8 - Seems to care about students’ learning Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 13 100.00%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.08
1 - Excellent 12 92.30%
2 - Very Good 1 7.70%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term
1-Yes 13 100.00%

11 - | attended community/junior college
1-Yes 12 92.30%
2-No 1 7.70%

12 - Please indicate gender
1-Female 10 76.90%
2 - Male 3 23.10%

13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.00
1-A 13 100.00%

Weaver, Liesa M. - EDL 6020.40H - ROLES OF THE PRINCIPAL Evaluation Count: 13

EDU 6060.41E - INTEGRATION OF CONTENT CURRICULUM

1 - Prepares well for class

Average: 1.36

1 - Excellent 9 81.80%
3 - Good 2 18.20%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.36
1 - Excellent 9 81.80%
3 - Good 2 18.20%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.45
1 - Excellent 9 81.80%
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3 - Good 1 9.10%

4 - Fair 1 9.10%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.27
1 - Excellent 9 81.80%
2 - Very Good 1 9.10%
3 - Good 1 9.10%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.55
1 - Excellent 8 72.70%
3 - Good 3 27.30%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.64
1 - Excellent 8 72.70%
3 - Good 2 18.20%
4 - Fair 1 9.10%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.36
1 - Excellent 9 81.80%
3 - Good 2 18.20%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.36
1 - Excellent 9 81.80%
3 - Good 2 18.20%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.36

1 - Excellent 9 81.80%

3 - Good 2 18.20%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1-Yes 11 100.00%

11 - | attended community/junior college

1-Yes 9 81.80%

2-No 2 18.20%

12 - Please indicate gender

1 - Female 10 90.90%

2 - Male 1 9.10%
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13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.09

1-A 10 90.90%

2-B 1 9.10%

Weaver, Liesa M. - EDU 6060.41E - INTEGRATION OF CONTENT CURRICULUM Evaluation Count: 11
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BCROCKETT
Text Box


EDU 6370.40E - ADV. DIAG. READ/WRIT DIFFICULTIES

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.60
1 - Excellent 60.00%
2 - Very Good 20.00%
3 - Good 20.00%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.60
1 - Excellent 60.00%
2 - Very Good 20.00%
3 - Good 20.00%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.80
1 - Excellent 60.00%
3 - Good 40.00%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.60
1 - Excellent 60.00%
2 - Very Good 20.00%
3 - Good 20.00%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.60
1 - Excellent 60.00%
2 - Very Good 20.00%
3 - Good 20.00%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.80
1 - Excellent 60.00%
3 - Good 40.00%
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BCROCKETT
Text Box


7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email

Average: 1.40

1 - Excellent 3 60.00%
2 - Very Good 2 40.00%
8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.40
1 - Excellent 3 60.00%
2 - Very Good 2 40.00%
9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.60
1 - Excellent 3 60.00%
2 - Very Good 1 20.00%
3 - Good 1 20.00%
10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term
1-Yes 5 100.00%
11 - | attended community/junior college
1-Yes 3 60.00%
2-No 2 40.00%
12 - Please indicate gender
1-Female 5 100.00%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.20
1-A 4 80.00%
2-B 1 20.00%

Whitcomb, Susan H. - EDU 6370.40E - ADV. DIAG. READ/WRIT DIFFICULTIES Evaluation Count: 5
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BCROCKETT
Text Box


EDU 7020.40E - ADVANCED ELEMENTARY SCHOOL CURRICULUM

1 - Prepares well for class

Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent 3 100.00%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.33
1 - Excellent 2 66.70%
2 - Very Good 1 33.30%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly
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BCROCKETT
Text Box


1 - Excellent 2 66.70%
2 - Very Good 1 33.30%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 3 100.00%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 3 100.00%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.33
1 - Excellent 2 66.70%
2 - Very Good 1 33.30%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.33
1 - Excellent 2 66.70%
2 - Very Good 1 33.30%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.33
1 - Excellent 2 66.70%
2 - Very Good 1 33.30%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 3 100.00%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term
1-Yes 3 100.00%

11 - | attended community/junior college
1-Yes 3 100.00%

12 - Please indicate gender
1 - Female 3 100.00%

13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.33
1-A 2 66.70%
2-B 1 33.30%

Whitcomb, Susan H. - EDU 7020.40E - ADVANCED ELEMENTARY SCHOOL CURRICULUM Evaluation Count: 3
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